ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY-BEEBE

Theatre—AFA

ASSOCIATE OF FINE ARTS
THEATRE

Total Program = 60 Credit Hours

The fourth digit in the course number indicates the number of credit hours.

UNIVERSITY REQUIREMENT—1 OR 3 HOURS

University—1 HOUR or 3 HOURS Department
UNIV 1001  Principles of Academic Success | University
UNIV 1003  Principles of Academic Success llI University

The 3-hour credit course is required for students who must take at least one
remedial course. Students who are not required to take a remedial course may
take the 3-hour credit course. In both situations, the courses (1-hour or 3-hour)
count toward electives.

GENERAL EDUCATION CORE—37 HOURS

English/Literature—12 HOURS Department

ENG 1003  Freshman English | English

ENG 1013 Freshman English Il English

ENG 2003  World Literature to 1660 English

ENG 2013  World Literature since 1660 English
Mathematics—3 HOURS Department

MATH 1043  Quantitative Literacy (or higher) Mathematics
Speech/Fine Arts—6 HOURS Department

SPCH 1203  Oral Communications Speech

Select one course from the following

ART 2503  Fine Arts-Visual Art

MUS 2503  Fine Arts-Musical Music

THEA 2503  Fine Arts-Theater Theater

THEA 2513  Fine Arts-Film Theater
History—6 HOURS Department

Choose one below.

HIST 2763  The United States to 1876 History

HIST 2773  The United States since 1876 History

Choose one below.

HIST 1013  World Civilization to 1660 History

HIST 1023  World Civilization since 1660 History
Social Sciences—6 HOURS Department

Select two courses not already taken from the following departments.

CIs Comp Info Sys

HIST History

SoC Sociology

POSC Political Science

ECON Economics

PSY Psychology



ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY-BEEBE

GEOG

Lab Science—4 HOURS. Choose one below.

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BOT
Z00L
Z00L
Z00L
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
ESCI
PHSC
PHSC
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

1004
1014
2024
2104
1104
1014
2004
2014
1014
1024
1034
2104
2114
1004
1204
1304
1014
2054
2064
2074
2084

Biology for General Education
Principles of Biology

Ecology

Microbiology

General Botany

Basic Human Anatomy and Physiology
Human Anatomy and Physiology |
Human Anatomy and Physiology Il
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Il

Introduction to Organic and Biochemistry
Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry Il

Introduction to Environmental Science
Physical Science

Earth Science

Applied Physics for Health Science
General Physics |

General Physics Il

University Physics |

University Physics |l

THEATRE CORE—14 HOURS

THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA

1003
1213
2223
1261
1271
2233

Introduction to Theatre
Acting |

Fundamentals of Stagecraft
Theatre Practicum |
Theatre Practicum I

Play Analysis

THEATRE ELECTIVES—9 HOURS

Choose three courses below.

THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA

1323
1233
2143
1223
2123
1293
2153
2013
2023
2213
1303
1253
2261

Introduction to Scenic Rendering
Costume Construction

Introduction to Stage Lighting
Stage Makeup

Movement and Dance for the Stage

Introduction to Stage Combat (w/instructor permission)

Voice and Diction for the Stage
History of Musical Theatre
Acting for Musical Theatre
Acting Il

Ballet |

Stage Management

Theatre Practicum IlI

Geography

Department

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Botany

Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physical Science
Physical Science
Physical Science
Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Department

Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre

Department

Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre



