

Department

University

University

Psychology

## Theatre—AFA

UNIV

UNIV

PSY

## ASSOCIATE OF FINE ARTS THEATRE

## **Total Program = 60 Credit Hours**

The fourth digit in the course number indicates the number of credit hours.

## **UNIVERSITY REQUIREMENT—1 OR 3 HOURS**

Principles of Academic Success I

Principles of Academic Success III

The 3-hour credit course is required for students who must take at least one

University—1 HOUR or 3 HOURS

1001

take the		. Students who are not required to take a remedial course may credit course. In both situations, the courses (1-hour or 3-hour) ectives.	
GENERAL E	DUCA	TION CORE—37 HOURS	
<b>English/</b> ENG	<b>Literat</b> 1003	ure—12 HOURS Freshman English I	<b>Department</b> English
ENG ENG ENG	1013 2003 2013	Freshman English II World Literature to 1660 World Literature since 1660	English English English
<b>Mathen</b> MATH		-3 HOURS  Quantitative Literacy (or higher)	<b>Department</b> Mathematics
-		ts—6 HOURS	Department
		Oral Communications se from the following	Speech
ART MUS THEA THEA	2503 2503 2503 2513	Fine Arts-Visual Fine Arts-Musical Fine Arts-Theater Fine Arts-Film	Art Music Theater Theater
<b>History</b> - <i>Choose</i>	Department		
HIST HIST Choose	2763 2773 one belo	The United States to 1876 The United States since 1876 ow.	History History
HIST HIST	1013 1023	World Civilization to 1660 World Civilization since 1660	History History
<b>Social S</b> Select to	Department		
CIS HIST SOC POSC ECON			Comp Info Sys History Sociology Political Science Economics

GEOG

AS	SU
	B

Geography

	GEOG			Geography
	Lab Scie	ence—4	HOURS. Choose one below.	Department
	BIOL	1004	Biology for General Education	Biology
	BIOL	1014	Principles of Biology	Biology
	BIOL	2024	Ecology	Biology
	BIOL	2104	Microbiology	Biology
	BOT	1104	General Botany	Botany
	ZOOL	1014	Basic Human Anatomy and Physiology	Zoology
	ZOOL	2004	Human Anatomy and Physiology I	Zoology
	ZOOL	2014	Human Anatomy and Physiology II	Zoology
	CHEM	1014	General Chemistry I	Chemistry
	CHEM	1024	General Chemistry II	Chemistry
	CHEM	1034	Introduction to Organic and Biochemistry	Chemistry
	CHEM	2104	Organic Chemistry I	Chemistry
	CHEM	2114	Organic Chemistry II	Chemistry
	ESCI	1004	Introduction to Environmental Science	Physical Science
	PHSC	1204	Physical Science	Physical Science
	PHSC	1304	Earth Science	Physical Science
	PHYS	1014	Applied Physics for Health Science	Physics
	PHYS PHYS	2054 2064	General Physics I General Physics II	Physics Physics
	PHYS	2004	University Physics I	Physics
	PHYS	2074	University Physics II	Physics
				•
THE	ATRE C	ORE—	14 HOURS	Department
	THEA	1003	Introduction to Theatre	Theatre
	THEA	1213	Acting I	Theatre
	TLIEA	2222	Fundamentals of Stagecraft	
	THEA	2223	_	Theatre
	THEA	1261	Theatre Practicum I	Theatre
	THEA THEA	1261 1271	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II	Theatre Theatre
	THEA	1261	Theatre Practicum I	Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II	Theatre Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA ATRE E	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b>	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis	Theatre Theatre Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA ATRE E	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b>	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis VES—9 HOURS urses below.	Theatre Theatre Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA SATRE E Choose	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> <i>three co</i>	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis VES—9 HOURS	Theatre Theatre Theatre <b>Department</b>
THE	THEA THEA THEA EATRE E Choose THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  TES—9 HOURS  urses below. Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction	Theatre Theatre Theatre  Department  Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA EATRE E Choose THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  YES—9 HOURS  urses below. Introduction to Scenic Rendering	Theatre Theatre Department Theatre Theatre Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA Choose THEA THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233 2143	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  VES—9 HOURS  urses below. Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction Introduction to Stage Lighting	Theatre Theatre Department Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA EATRE E Choose THEA THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233 2143 1223	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  VES—9 HOURS  urses below. Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction Introduction to Stage Lighting Stage Makeup	Theatre Theatre Department Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA EATRE E Choose THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233 2143 1223 2123	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  YES—9 HOURS  urses below. Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction Introduction to Stage Lighting Stage Makeup Movement and Dance for the Stage	Theatre Theatre Department Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA EATRE E Choose THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233 2143 1223 2123 1293	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  VES—9 HOURS  urses below.  Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction Introduction to Stage Lighting Stage Makeup Movement and Dance for the Stage Introduction to Stage Combat (w/instructor permission)	Theatre Theatre Department  Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA EATRE E Choose THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233 2143 1223 2123 1293 2153	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  TES—9 HOURS  urses below.  Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction Introduction to Stage Lighting Stage Makeup Movement and Dance for the Stage Introduction to Stage Combat (w/instructor permission) Voice and Diction for the Stage	Theatre Theatre Department  Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA EATRE E Choose THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233 2143 1223 2123 1293 2153 2013	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  FES—9 HOURS  Urses below.  Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction Introduction to Stage Lighting Stage Makeup Movement and Dance for the Stage Introduction to Stage Combat (w/instructor permission) Voice and Diction for the Stage History of Musical Theatre	Theatre Theatre Theatre  Department  Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA Choose THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233 2143 1223 2123 1293 2153 2013 2023	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  FES—9 HOURS  Urses below.  Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction Introduction to Stage Lighting Stage Makeup Movement and Dance for the Stage Introduction to Stage Combat (w/instructor permission) Voice and Diction for the Stage History of Musical Theatre Acting for Musical Theatre	Theatre Theatre Theatre  Department  Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA Choose THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233 2143 1223 2123 1293 2153 2013 2023 2213 1303 1253	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  FES—9 HOURS  Urses below.  Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction Introduction to Stage Lighting Stage Makeup Movement and Dance for the Stage Introduction to Stage Combat (w/instructor permission) Voice and Diction for the Stage History of Musical Theatre Acting II Ballet I Stage Management	Theatre Theatre Theatre  Department  Theatre
THE	THEA THEA THEA Choose THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA THEA	1261 1271 2233 <b>LECTIV</b> three co 1323 1233 2143 1223 2123 1293 2153 2013 2023 2213 1303	Theatre Practicum I Theatre Practicum II Play Analysis  YES—9 HOURS  urses below.  Introduction to Scenic Rendering Costume Construction Introduction to Stage Lighting Stage Makeup Movement and Dance for the Stage Introduction to Stage Combat (w/instructor permission) Voice and Diction for the Stage History of Musical Theatre Acting II Ballet I	Theatre Theatre Theatre  Department  Theatre